
 

VÝSLEDKY – 1. KOLO 
 MENO TRIEDA 1.  

(max.2body) 
2.  

(max.1bod) 
3.  

(max.1bod) 
SPOLU  

(max.4body) 

1. Zuzana Lacková SA 1.5b 1b 1b 3.5b 

2. Lukáš Varga III.A 1.5b 1b 1b 3.5b 

3. Kristína Gbelská PA 0.5b 1b 1b 2.5b 

4. Richard Köplinger SxA 1.5b 0b 1b 2.5b 

5. Terézia Števicová KiA 1.5b 0b 1b 2.5b 

6. Terézia Gáliková TA 0b 1b 1b 2b 

7. Kristína Jahnová SxA 1b 0b 1b 2b 

8. Jakub Jediný SA 1b 0b 1b 2b 

9. Tobiáš Gábor TA 0.5b 0b 1b 1.5b 
10. Natália Mojžíšová TA 0.5b 1b 0b 1.5b 

11. Gabriel Kožúch SA 1b 0b 0b 1b 

12. Daniel Záhora PA 0.5b 0b 0b 0.5b 

13. Sára Prandová TA 0b 0b 0b 0b 

 

 



 

VÝSLEDKY – 2. KOLO 
 MENO TRIEDA 1.  

(max.2body) 
2.  

(max.1bod) 
3.  

(max.1bod) 
4. 

(max.1bod) 
SPOLU  

(max.5body) 

1. Šimon Babál III.A 2b 1b 1b 1b 5b 

2. Lukáš Varga III.A 2b 1b 0b 1b 4b 

3. Anna Sadleková TA 0b 1b 1b 0b 2b 

4. Kristína Jahnová SxA 0b 1b 0b 0b 1b 

5. Richard Köplinger SxA 0b 1b 0b 0b 1b 

6. Kristína Gbelská PA 0.5b 0b 0b 0b 0.5b 

7. František Man  TA 0b 0b 0b 0b 0b 

 

VÝSLEDKY – 3. KOLO 
 MENO TRIEDA 1.  

(max.1body) 
2.  

(max.1bod) 
3.  

(max.2bod) 
SPOLU  

(max.4body) 

1. Šimon Babál III.A 1b 0b 1.5b 2.5b 

2. Anna Sadleková TA 1b 0b 1b 2b 

3. Kristína Gbelská PA 1b 0b 0b 1b 



 

ZHRNUTIE 
 MENO TRIEDA 1.  

(max.4body) 
2.  

(max.5bod) 
3.  

(max.4bod) 
SPOLU  

(max.13bodov) 

1. Šimon Babál III.A 0b 5b 2.5b 7.5b 

2. Lukáš Varga III.A 3.5b 4b 0b 7.5b 

3. Kristína Gbelská PA 2.5b 0.5b 1b 4b 

4. Anna Sadleková TA 0b 2b 2b 4b 

5. Richard Köplinger SxA 2.5b 1b 0b 3.5b 

6. Zuzana Lacková SA 3.5b 0b 0b 3.5b 

7. Kristína Jahnová SxA 2b 1b 0b 3b 

8. Terézia Števicová KiA 1.5b 0b 1b 2.5b 

9. Terézia Gáliková TA 0b 1b 1b 2b 
10. Jakub Jediný SA 1b 0b 1b 2b 

11. Tobiáš Gábor TA 0.5b 0b 1b 1.5b 

12. Natália Mojžíšová TA 0.5b 1b 0b 1.5b 

13. Gabriel Kožúch SA 1b 0b 0b 1b 

14. Daniel Záhora PA 0.5b 0b 0b 0.5b 

15. František Man  TA 0b 0b 0b 0b 

16. Sára Prandová TA 0b 0b 0b 0b 

 


